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デンソーテン 三菱重工 高砂

 決　　勝

デンソーテン

第66回 兵庫県県下職域団体対抗テニス大会

女子の部

1 2 3 4 5 勝敗
完了
試合

順位

1 三菱重工 高砂 3-0 2-1 2

0-3 0-4 51-2

3-0 1-2 3-1

1-3

4

4

4

2 三菱電機 伊丹 0-3 1-2

4

4 三菱電機 北伊丹 0-3 2-1 2-1 0-3 2-2 3

1-2 1-23 日本製鉄㈱ 技開本部尼崎 1-2 2-1

15 デンソーテン 2-1 3-0 2-1

4

43-0 4-0


